U SPORTS All-Stars () -vs- Canada Jr Prospects ()
12/12/2024 at Canada Jr Prospects

Date: 12/12/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Start: 3:08PM U SPORTS All-Stars 1 0 2
Time: 2:13

Attendance: 832 Canada Jr Prospects 4 5

Location: Canada Jr Prospects USPRT: Conor Frenette (1); Mathieu Gagnon (1)

CAN: Carson Rehkopf (3); Ethan Gauthier (1); Porter Martone (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type US'I'PR CAN
1st  12:14 USPRT  Mathieu Gagnon Connor Bowie, Colson Gengenbach EV 1 0
1st 18:51 CAN Carson Rehkopf Beckett Sennecke, EV 1 1
2nd  8:27 USPRT  Conor Frenette Jake Lee, Nolan Hutcheson EV 2 1
3rd  4:27 CAN Porter Martone Berkly Catton, Gavin McKenna EV 2 2
3rd  4:52 CAN Ethan Gauthier Denver Barkey, EV 2 3
3rd  6:22 CAN Carson Rehkopf , EV 2 4
3rd  14:32 CAN Carson Rehkopf Andrew Cristall, Beckett Sennecke EV 2 5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP




U SPORTS All-Stars 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

~
1

m

(@)

BLK

Charlie Callaghan
Sasha Mutala
Kale McCallum
Kaleb Pearson
Conor Frenette
Colson Gengenbach
Benjamin Corbeil
Mathieu Gagnon
William Rouleau
Loris Rafanomezantsoa
Liam Keeler

Jack Duff

Jake Lee

Nolan Hutcheson
Mathieu Bizier
Mikael Huchette
Samuel Huo
Kurtis Henry
Simon Lavigne
Connor Bowie
Scott Ratzlaff
Jack Ivankovic

o

Canada

Pos

Totals

Prospects 5

Player

NOOOOOODOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OKrHr OO0+ OOO OO

PlOOHP OOOOOFRLRHPHP,OOOOOOHKH OOOOOoO|>»

OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0O OO o

OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 oo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OO OoOOoOo
1

0-0

Total +/- FO

0-0

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0OOO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOo

BLK

Carson Bjarnason
Sawyer Mynio
Berkly Catton
Caden Price
Zayne Parekh
Luca Pinelli
Riley Heidt
Denver Barkey
Jett Luchanko
Gavin McKenna
Carson Rehkopf
Beckett Sennecke
Ethan Gauthier
Porter Martone
Cam Allen
Andrew Cristall
Matthew Wood
Cole Beaudoin
Carter George
Sam Dickinson
Andrew Gibson

o

Totals

U SPORTS All-Stars Goalkeeping

NNO OO OOO0OOHHOWOOOOOOOOO O

DO O O0OO0OOHFHrH OOONOHFH,OHFHOOOOHRO O|>»

OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0O00DO00O0 000000 OoOOoO OO

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO O OO OO0 O0OO00DO0O0OD0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO O OO0 O0OO00OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

OO OO0 0O O0O0O0O00DO0OD0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
1

?
o

Canada Jr Prospects Goalkeeping

OO 0O 00O 00000000 O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo



U SPORTS All-Stars Goalkeeping Canada Jr Prospects Goalkeeping

De De
# Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
35 Scott Ratzlaff L 29:04 4 0 5 5 0 10 1 Carson Bjarnason 3056 2 0 5 1 O 6
50 Jack Ivankovic 30:56 1 0 8 1 O 9 31 Carter George W 29:04 0 0 2 10 0 12
Totals 5 0 13 6 0 19 Totals 2 0 7 11 0 18
U SPORTS All-Stars Faceoffs Canada Jr Prospects Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

1-0

1-1

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[12:14] GOAL by USPRT Mathieu Gagnon (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Connor Bowie and Colson Gengenbach, On ice for USPRT: ,
On ice for CAN: , goal number 1 for season.

U SPORTS All-Stars 1, Canada Jr Prospects 0

[18:51] GOAL by CAN Carson Rehkopf, Assist by Beckett Sennecke, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 1 for
season.

U SPORTS All-Stars 1, Canada Jr Prospects 1
Period #2 Plays

[08:27] GOAL by USPRT Conor Frenette, Assist by Jake Lee and Nolan Hutcheson, On ice for USPRT: , On ice for CAN: , goal
number 1 for season.

U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 1

Period #3 Plays

[04:27] GOAL by CAN Porter Martone, Assist by Berkly Catton and Gavin McKenna, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal
number 1 for season.

U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 2

[04:52] GOAL by CAN Ethan Gauthier, Assist by Denver Barkey, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 1 for
season.

U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 3
[06:22] GOAL by CAN Carson Rehkopf, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 2 for season.
U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 4

[14:32] GOAL by CAN Carson Rehkopf, Assist by Andrew Cristall and Beckett Sennecke, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: ,
goal number 3 for season.

U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 5



