U SPORTS All-Stars () -vs- Canada Jr Prospects () 12/12/2024 at Canada Jr Prospects

Date: 12/12/2024 Start: 3:08PM Time: 2:13 Attendance: 832

Location: Canada Jr Prospects

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
U SPORTS All-Stars	1	1	0	2
Canada Jr Prospects	1	0	4	5

USPRT: Conor Frenette (1); Mathieu Gagnon (1) **CAN:** Carson Rehkopf (3); Ethan Gauthier (1); Porter Martone (1)

Scoring Summary

							USPR	
<u> </u>	Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	T	CAN
	1st	12:14	USPRT	Mathieu Gagnon	Connor Bowie, Colson Gengenbach	EV	1	0
	1st	18:51	CAN	Carson Rehkopf	Beckett Sennecke,	EV	1	1
	2nd	8:27	USPRT	Conor Frenette	Jake Lee, Nolan Hutcheson	EV	2	1
	3rd	4:27	CAN	Porter Martone	Berkly Catton, Gavin McKenna	EV	2	2
	3rd	4:52	CAN	Ethan Gauthier	Denver Barkey,	EV	2	3
	3rd	6:22	CAN	Carson Rehkopf	,	EV	2	4
	3rd	14:32	CAN	Carson Rehkopf	Andrew Cristall, Beckett Sennecke	EV	2	5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN Offense	Typ	e Tim	ie F	PP

Individual

U SPORTS All-Stars 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Charlie Callaghan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Sasha Mutala	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kale McCallum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Kaleb Pearson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Conor Frenette	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Colson Gengenbach	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Benjamin Corbeil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Mathieu Gagnon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	William Rouleau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Loris Rafanomezantsoa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Liam Keeler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Jake Lee	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Mathieu Bizier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Mikael Huchette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Samuel Huo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Kurtis Henry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Simon Lavigne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Connor Bowie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Scott Ratzlaff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	50	Jack Ivankovic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	0-0	0

Canada Jr Prospects 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Carson Bjarnason	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Sawyer Mynio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Berkly Catton	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Caden Price	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Zayne Parekh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Luca Pinelli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Riley Heidt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Denver Barkey	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jett Luchanko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Gavin McKenna	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carson Rehkopf	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Beckett Sennecke	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Ethan Gauthier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Porter Martone	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Cam Allen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Andrew Cristall	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Matthew Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Cole Beaudoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Carter George	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Sam Dickinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Andrew Gibson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	0-0	0

U SPORTS All-Stars Goalkeeping

Canada Jr Prospects Goalkeeping

U SPORTS All-Stars Goalkeeping

Canada Jr Prospects Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GΑ	EN	1	2	3	Total
35	Scott Ratzlaff	L	29:04	4	0	5	5	0	10
50	Jack Ivankovic		30:56	1	0	8	1	0	9
	Totals			5	0	13	6	0	19

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GΑ	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Carson Bjarnason		30:56	2	0	5	1	0	6
31	Carter George	W	29:04	0	0	2	10	0	12
	Totals			2	0	7	11	0	18

U SPORTS All-Stars Faceoffs

Canada Jr Prospects Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[12:14] GOAL by USPRT Mathieu Gagnon (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Connor Bowie and Colson Gengenbach, On ice for USPRT: , On ice for CAN: , goal number 1 for season.
	U SPORTS All-Stars 1, Canada Jr Prospects 0
1-0	[18:51] GOAL by CAN Carson Rehkopf, Assist by Beckett Sennecke, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 1 for season.
	U SPORTS All-Stars 1, Canada Jr Prospects 1
	Period #2 Plays
1-1	[08:27] GOAL by USPRT Conor Frenette, Assist by Jake Lee and Nolan Hutcheson, On ice for USPRT: , On ice for CAN: , goal number 1 for season.
	U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 1
	Period #3 Plays
2-1	[04:27] GOAL by CAN Porter Martone, Assist by Berkly Catton and Gavin McKenna, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 1 for season.
	U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 2
2-2	[04:52] GOAL by CAN Ethan Gauthier, Assist by Denver Barkey, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 1 for season.
	U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 3
2-3	[06:22] GOAL by CAN Carson Rehkopf, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 2 for season.
	U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 4
2-4	[14:32] GOAL by CAN Carson Rehkopf, Assist by Andrew Cristall and Beckett Sennecke, On ice for CAN: , On ice for USPRT: , goal number 3 for season.
	U SPORTS All-Stars 2, Canada Jr Prospects 5